D7076_14283_52835 BOARD PTS-15__ 4799

SEQ

10

11

13

14

SEQ

15

16

17

18

BOA#.
33001-1

33002-1

33003-1

33013-1

33014-1

33016-1

33017-1

33026-1

33036-1

33041-1

33048-1

BOA#.

32324-3

33055-1

33056-1

33057-1

STA
PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

CoMm

PRE

PRE

CoMm

PRE

STA

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

JOHN DIAZ

ALONZO
MOURNING W
TRACY

ALONZO
MOURNING W
TRACY

DARRELL PAYNE
&W DEBORAH

JANNE L. ARANDA

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

ROBERT A
DAVIDOFF &W
JUDITH M

BRENFORD
MANAGEMENT [INC
CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

DANIEL &
ADRIANA LLOBELL

TERRI Y &

DOUGLAS MILLER

GLEN R.
GOLDSMITH &
W/CINDY A.

PEDRO A
I1ZAGUIRRE &
LILLIAN A

JUAN M
MARTINEZ &W
ANA ALBIR

JUAN M

PAGE 1
AGENDA

February 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
102 CAMILO AVE

33 ARVIDA PKWY

33 ARVIDA PKWY

6800 ALMANSA ST
311 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1350 MILLER RD

7800 ALTAMIRA
ST

125 PALOMA DR

342 SAN

LORENZO AVE

19 SUNRISE AVE

208 COSTANERA

PROJECT........

NEW 2 STORY
RESIDENCE

POOL DECK,OPEN
TERRACE

NEW ENTRANCE
ARCHWAY

METAL ROOF
ADDITION
CELL PHONE

ANTENNA
GENERATOR

INT/EXT.
RENOVATIONS

INT/EXT.
RENOVATIONS

DEMO. OF DECO.
WALL

43 WINDOWS&20
PAGE 2
AGENDA

February 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
RD.

12480 VIRTUDES
ST

2613 CORDOVA ST

4801 BILTMORE

DR

4801 BILTMORE

PROJECT........
DOORS(WHT

REV TO PLANS
A#06096951

9
WINDOWS(WHITE
FRAME)

(1)ROOL-UP&(12)
ACCORD10NS

(1)ROLL-UP&(10)

BOA

ARCHI .Z/ENG. . . ..
RUBEN J PUJOL

ARC-TECH ASSOC

ARC-TECH

HEIGHTS ROOFING
ANTHONY E.
TZAMTZIS,AIA

CAMOUFLAGE
ELECTRIC

PERSONALI1ZED
A/C

JOSE R.
FI1GUEROA

BRUCE LOPEZ
RAFAEL B. GOMEZ

CARLOS M PEREZ

ARCHI .Z/ENG. . . ..

SAMUELS-RICHER

RAMMS
ENGINEERING

ALFAROOQ

ALFAROOQ
Page 1

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

REMARKS. . ... oo

POSTED 02.08.07 NEW 2 STO
RY RESIDENCE

POSTED 02.08.07 POOL DECK
,OPEN TERRACE&DRWY ADDITI

POSTED 02.08.07 NEW ENTRA
NCE ARCHWAY

POSTED 2/8/07 METAL ROOF
(STANDING BEAM)

ADDITION

CELL PHONE ANTENNA

GENERATOR

INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR RENOVA
TIONS

INTERIOR/EXTERIOR RENOVAT
IONS

DEMO. OF DECO. WALL

POSTED 02/08/07 43 WINDOW

REMARKS. . ... oo
S&20 DOORS(WHITE FRAME)
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

D.S.S. 11.10.06

9 WINDOWS(WHITE FRAME)

(1 ROLL-UP & (12) ACCORDI
ONS (DEERING BAY PEACH)

(1)ROOL-UP & (10) ACCORDI



BOA

MARTINEZ &W DR ACCORDIONS ONS (DEERING BAY PEACH
ANA ALBIR
19 33058-1 COM ERP OPERATING 353 ARAGON AVE SIGNS ON CAMILO NINO SIGNS ON AWNINGS
LIMITED PNT AWNINGS
20 30013-5 FIN 2121 PONCE LLLP 2121 PONCE DE CANOPY & SWANKE HAYDEN L.JAUREGUI ,B.HERSH
LEON BLVD SIGN(30014&3001 CONNELL ARCH
3
21  32675-3 COM GEOFFREY 510 SAN REV. TO RAUL SORA L.JAUREGUI ,B.HERSH
RANDALL LORENZO AVE A#06117022
22  27498-6 FIN HERMINIO SAN 1462 SIENA AVE REV TO CARLOS ADM APP MSB 01.20.06
ROMAN &W IRMA P#05120244 FLORES-PEREZ
ARCH
PAGE 3
AGENDA
February 08, 2007
SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI_/ENG.. ... APP._. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. .. . ... .. ... .....
23  33060-1 COM DOUGLAS CENTRE 2600 DOUGLAS RD LANSCAPING VILA & SON LANSCAPING
RB GEM LLC LANDSCAPING
24  33059-1 COM 740 ESCOBAR LLC 740 ESCOBAR AVE POOL & DECK NESTOR J. POOL & DECK W/ OLD CHICAG
W/CHICAGO BRI CIFUENTES 0 BRICK
25 28612-11 MED CITY NATL BANK 2855 LE JEUNE REV TO NICHOLS BROSCH ADM APP DSS
OF MIAMI ROAD P#06020486 WURST WOLFE
26 33047-1 COM LUCINDA J 21 PALERMO AVE PAVERS DWY & MIAMI PAVING PAVERS DRIVEWAY & (1) NEW
ZANGOL1 (1)NEW APP. CORP. APPROACH
27  28905-3 FIN SIDONIA 36-40 SIDONIA  REV TO BELLIN & PRATT NEW ELEVATIONS
DEVELOPMENT LLC AVE A#06056059 ARCHITECTS
28 33062-1 COM JULISSA M 206 PONCE DE PAINT WALLS OWNER PAINT WALLS SW/6109,FASCI
GARCIA LEON BLVD SW/6109 A TERRACOTTA&TRIM&DRS OFF
29  32929-2 PRE EVERETT C 4214 SAN AMARO RE-ROOF HI-RISE ATTENDANCE 1S NMANDATORY
STONEBRAKER &W DR COMMERCIAL
ANNE M ROOFING
30 33063-1 COM MAURICE PINTO 323 CANDIA AVE WOOD DECK OWNER WOOD DECK
&W SANDRA
31 31866-5 FIN WENLOCK 610 REINANTE REV TO MICHAEL ALLEN B.HERSH, L. JAUREGUI
HOLDINGS AVE A#06096922 GIVEN ARCH
LIMITED CORP
PAGE 4
AGENDA

February 08, 2007

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. . . .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. .. .. ... ... .......
Page 2



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SEQ

41

42

43

44

45

46

24126-16

33065-1

33010-2

33019-1

28743-5

33066-1

31034-6

32695-2

31720-7

BOA#.

28557-6

31032-5

32375-4

32979-1

33067-1

32579-2

FIN

CoMm

COM

CoMm

FIN

COM

FIN

FIN

FIN

STA

FIN

FIN

COM

CoMm

COM

FIN

2500 PONCE
ASSOCIATES LTD

RAUL PEREZ &
SYLVIA AQUINO

A K PURI

MAX & LILIAN
ENGEL

ZENAIDA
FERNANDEZ

MIKE SARDINAS

FERNANDO
ARGUELLES &W
DOLORES

CARLOS
TOSCAWLINETTE
BRITO

FRANCI1SCO
CARRERA JUSTIZ
&W EL

ARTHUR B
MCBRIDE TR

JOHN FERRELL

ALAN R TWAITS
&W VIRGINIA
FERRARA

STANLEY S
DAVIDSON TR
JESUS R
RODRIGUEZ &W
CARMEN

ALEX1S PEREZ

2500 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

423 ALHAMBRA
CIR

341
LEUCADENDRA DR

1444 BARACOA
AVE

815 MONTEREY ST

2203 ALHAMBRA
CIR

1002 ALFONSO
AVE

REV TO
P#05070493

REP. (18)WIN.&(2
)DOOR(WHT)

PAVERS DWY &
APPROACH

PAINT (SW2853)
WHITE TRIM

REV TO
P#06030331
PRIVACY WALL &
GATES

REVISION TO
A#06066706

6844 SUNRISE CT REV TO
A#06126513

4301 SANTA REV TO

MARIA ST A#06116848
PAGE 5
AGENDA

February 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

CORNER OF REV TO

AMALF1 & MENEND A#05086733

441 MADEIRA AVE REV. TO
A#06107009

719 ESCOBAR AVE

2655 LE JEUNE
RD

5661 GRANADA
BLVD

6900 CAPILLA ST

23 WINDOWS & 2
DOORS(WHIT

3 ILLUMINATED
SIGNS

PAINT WALLS
SW/7051&TRIM

ADDITION

R1ZO0 CARRENO &
PARTNERS

OWNER

RRC

V_V_PAINTING

JORGE 1
MONTILLA

SARDINAS ARCH
INC

COLTRAIN &
JONES ARCH

CIVIL AND
STRUCTURAL
CONSULTING ENG

JOSE L
GONZALEZ
PEROTTI

CAD STUDIO ARCH

LAWRENCE SIMON

ORLANDO
MARTINEZ FORTUN

DAVID E. MOROS

OWNER

CARLOS GONZALEZ

BOA

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

Page 3

E.LLANO, L.JAUREGUI

REPLACE (18) WINDOWS & (2
) SLIDING DOORS (WHITE)

PAVERS DRIVEWAY & APPROAC
H
PAINT (SW2853) WHITE TRIM

ADM APP MSB 02.13.06

PRIVACY WALL & GATES

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

D.S.S. 01.11.07
B.HERSH

B .BROCKHOUSE
D.SACKMAN,A.BERNAL

AS NOTED

REMARKS . . ... oo

B.HERSH

B.BROCKHOUSE

APP AS NOTED BY D.GURRI
B .BROCKHOUSE
A_BERNAL,G.PRATT

3 ILLUMINATED SIGNS
N BANK"

""OCEA

PAINT WALLS SW/7051 LT GR
EY & TRIM SW/7054 DK GREY

N.SOTO,E.LLANO



47

48

49

SEQ

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

SEQ
58

60

33068-1

30368-5

33069-1

BOA#.

30383-3

31764-3

31766-2

29205-6

32977-2

33070-1

33071-1

32513-2

BOA#.
33073-1

32322-3

COM

FIN

COM

STA

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

PRE

COM

CoMm

COM

STA
COM

FIN

HAROLDO J
MONTEALEGRE &
W DESI

PAUL GARTLAN
&W GILDA

STEFAN
JOHANSSON & W

VICTOR PUJALA
W ABA MARTIN
LAV

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

VILMA R SCHAFER

JULIO AYALA &W
SUSY

GABLESONE INC.

GOV PROPERTIES
(EASEMENTS)

GABLES STATION
LLC

ALLAN FISHMAN
& W/ BENAY

BAPTIST HEALTH
SOUTH OF FL

5885 SwW 118 ST

1117 BELLA
VISTA AVE

10700 SNAPPER
CREEK RD

February 08, 2007
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT

1722 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

1101 STANFORD
DRIVE

1306 STANFORD
DRIVE

434 CAMILO AVE

1100 CATALONIA

AVE
1431 CORUNA
AVENUE

INTERSECTION
OF LUGO

251 S DIXIE HWY

February 08, 2007
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT

13661 DEERING
BAY DR

6801 RED RD

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER FLAT
SLA

REV TO
P#060580170
LANDSCAP ING

PAGE 6
AGENDA

REV TO
A#06096988

REV. TO
A#06076423

REV. TO
A#06076388

REV TO
A#06037387

REMODEL ING

SWIMMING POOL

2 SIGNS

REV. T0O
A#06116157

PAGE 7
AGENDA

REP. (1) WINDOW

(WHITE)

REV TO
A#06126784

ANDREW PALMER
ROOFING INC

PAUL W BUCKLER
ARCH

OWNER

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..

CALLUM GIBB
ARCHITECT

NEVILLE/STEFFEN

S

NEVILLE/STEFFEN

S ARCH

CLAUDIO J
NORIEGA AIlA
ARCH

MIRTHA
LOPEZ-MATA

TUTTLES POOLS

MCNEILL SIGNS

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..
FERNANDO GOMEZ

PINA P.E.

MANUEL REYES

BOA

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

Page 4

RE-ROOF W/MONIER BLEND 25
%BEI1GE , 25%BROWN , 25%COPPER

E.LLANO, L .JAUREGUI

LANDSCAPING

REMARKS . . . .. oo

B .BROCKHOUSE, D . SACKMAN

L.JAUREGUI
R.SIXTO
L.JAUREGUI ,R.SIXTO

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

M.S.B. 11.15.06
B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

SWIMMING POOL

2 SIGNS(INTERSECTION OF L
UGO & OLD CUTLER ROAD)
D.SACKMAN, B .HERSH

REMARKS . . . .. o oo

REPLACE (1) WINDOW (WHITE
FRAME)

E.LLANO



64

65

66

67

68

69

71

72

SEQ

73

75

76

77

78

79

80

30302-4

33077-1

30042-8

33078-1

21824-6

33079-1

33080-1

29484-5

BOA#.

26144-7

27807-11

33081-1

33040-2

31356-3

33083-1

33043-2

COM

COM

MED

CoMm

FIN

COM

CoMm

PRE

STA

PRE

FIN

COM

PRE

FIN

COM

COM

DAVID A PEREZ
&W AGLYN PEREZ

DEISY RAMOS

SOL MAJORCA LLC

FRED HAVENICK
&W BARBARA

MANUEL LUIS &
LISA ANN GUERRA
LUIS MENDEZ &W
ALICIA

ROBERT L
TAQUECHEL &
CHRISTINA

HECTOR M LIMA
&W ANGELA

FELIPE

GROVES
PROPERTIES LTD

FRANK SEGREDO

ROBERT M
BROCHIN &W
CRISTINA E

ANN L GONNELLA

OSCAR BARBARA
W ANA

JUAN M ORTEGA
&W MARTA

MIGUEL GARCIA

460
LEUCADENDRA DR

NEW PERIMETER
FENCE

815 RED ROAD  REP.(11)WIN.&(2

YDOOR(WHT)
328 MAJORCA AVE REV TO
A#06096966

369
LEUCADENDRA DR

RECOAT DRIVEWAY

1257 MARIOLA CT TKOVER TO

A#05126580

411 COMO AVE REP . (4)WINDOWS(

WHT FRAME)
925 RODERIGO GATE & SLAB
AVE
1553 MURCIA AVE REV.TO
A#06016098
PAGE 8
AGENDA

February 08, 2007
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

4012-16 REV TO

SALZEDO STREET P#05120331

6701 RIVIERA DR REV TO
A#05016559

9201 SCHOOL CONCRETE

HOUSE ROAD PAVERS DRIVEWAY

604 ALCAZAR AVE ADDITION

620 ARVIDA PKWY REV TO
A#06107027

912 MILAN AVE RE-ROOF

415 MALAGA AVE REV. TO

BOA

PARADISE GATES

ROLANDO
NIGAGLIONI

PASCUAL ,PEREZ ,K
ILIDDJIAN, ARCH
ANNA GROHOSKI

PAUL BUCKLER

VICENTE FRANCO

OWNER

RAMOS MARTINEZ

ARCHI .Z/ENG. . . ..

FULLERTON DIAZ
ARCHITECTS

JUAN RODRIGUEZ
ARCH

H.G. TRADING
CIA INC.

AURELIO A REY
R.A

MOLINA &
NARCISE ARCH

STATE GENERAL
CONTRACTOR,
INC.

CARLOS PEREZ
Page 5

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

L.JAUREGUI
APP AS NOTED BY B.BROCKHO
USE, L.JAUREGUI

REPLACE (11) WINDOWS & (2
) DOORS (WHITE FRAME)

B.HERSH
B .BROCKHOUSE

RECOAT DRIVEWAY WITH CONC
RETE

MARGARET PASS

REPLACE (4) WINDOWS (WHIT
E FRAME)

GATE & SLAB

B .BROCKHOUSE ,A.BERNAL

REMARKS. . . . oo o

RUNNER TOOK PLANS TO P/W

E.LLANO, L .JAUREGUI

CONCRETE PAVERS DRIVEWAY

B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

L.JAUREGUI ,P.BLITSTEIN

RE-ROOF

L.JAUREGUI ,E.LLANO



82

SEQ

83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

SEQ

93

94

95

33084-1

BOA#.

28311-6

33086-1

33087-1

33088-1

20585-6

32958-2

33089-1

32989-2

32600-2

BOA#.

33090-1

33091-1

32123-3

CoMm

STA

FIN

COM

COM

COM

FIN

CoMm

COM

CoMm

CoMm

STA

CoMm

COM

FIN

& MARIA LAMAS

JORGE A
CARIDAD &W
ZORAIDA L

GARCILASO
REY-MORAN &W
MONICA A

LUIS
SALDARRIAGA SR
&W PHYLLIS R

JAIME
SALDARRIAGA &
PHYLLIS

TIMOTHY L

SEXTON &W ANA M

DAVID WOLFBERG
&W ROCHELLE

EDUARDO PINO &
W/ TANIA B

JAMES R PARKER

THE COLLECTION
PROPERTIES LLC

ALFREDO

SUAREZ-SARMIENT

O & W EDNA

HYERDALE
ASSOCIATES LLC

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

MIGUEL A COTO
& W/LEVI

1320 BLUE RD

February 08, 2007

JOB

410
AVE

BARGELLO

726
AVE

VALENCIA

740
AVE

VALENCIA

1050 CATALONIA
AVE

4900 LAKE LANE

14 VERAGUA AVE

1421 AGUA AVE

4000 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

2220 COUNTRY

February 08, 2007
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT

CLUB PRADO

76 CORAL WAY

1535 LEVANTE
AVENUE

215 PHOENETIA
AVE

LOCATION. .. PROJECT

A#07026052
PAVER DWY &
(2) APPROACH

PAGE 9
AGENDA

REV TO
P#05080033

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

PAINT(BM2143-40

) (2143-60)
REV TO
P#01080033

RE-ROOF
W/SANTA FE
TERRAC

RE-ROOF

W/ALTUSA VOLCAN
SIGN"SNAIDERO"

REV TO
PAGE 10
AGENDA

P#06110133(BM/2

171

OUTSIDE SEATING

NEW PANEL &
SWTCH FOR GEN

REV TO
A#06116625

MIAMI BRICK
CONTRACTORS,
INC.

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..

ORESTES
LOPEZ-RECIO
ARCH

S&J ROOFING
CONTRACTORS

S&J ROOFING

OWNER

DAVID WOLFBERG

JOE ANON

ZARA
INCORPORATED

ALLISON ORTIZ

OWNER

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..

OUTSIDE SEATING

CRISTINA
CABARROCAS

ARCHITECTOLOGY

BOA

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

Page 6

PAVER DRIVEWAY & (2) APPR
OACHES

REMARKS . . . .. oo oo

D.SACKMAN,M.BELLIN

RE-ROOF W/ TERRACOTA FLAT

TILE

RE-ROOF W/ INTEGRA FLAT T
ILE (TERRACOTA)

PAINT (BM2143-40) & TRIM
(BM2143-60)
D.SACKMAN , B. BROCKHOUSE

B .BROCKHOUSE, E.LLANO

AS NOTED(WHT OR GREY)
RE-ROOF W/ALTUSA VOLCAN

B .BROCKHOUSE, D . SACKMAN

REV TO P#06110133(ADD COL

REMARKS . - e oo eeeeeeeee e
OR BM/2171-30)

OUTSIDE SEATING
NEW PANNEL & TRANSFER SWI

TCH FOR GENERATOR
N.SOTO,E.LLANO



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

SEQ

103

104

105

106

107

108

33092-1

33085-1

33093-1

29692-5

33094-1

30435-7

25654-3

BOA#.

33095-1

32049-3

33096-1

33097-1

33098-1

33099-1

COM

CoMm

COM

FIN

CoMm

FIN

COM

STA

COM

PRE

COM

COM

COM

COM

97 records listed

JOSEPH HOFFMAN
&W ANITA

PAUL J VIDMAR
&W JOYCE J

JOSEPH BUNICCI
&W MARY

UNIVERSITY OF

MIAMI

MARIA CATALINA
CABAL

CARLOS BUZNEGO
&W NELVA

DEMPSEY REALTY

FRANK W
GUILFORD JR

DOUGLAS CENTRE
RB GEM LLC

ROLANDO LEIVA
&/W MARIA C

ANNEMARIE
PASCUAL

JAMES W MURPHY

ABIMAIDE
BARDINA

9385 BALADA ST

920 ANDRES AVE

6420 MAYNADA ST

1301 STANFORD
DRIVE

800 BLUE RD

4900 GRANADA
BLVD

21 CASUARINA

POOL& DECK

REP(16)WIN. (WHI
TE FRAVME)

PRECAST WALL &
GATES

REV TO
A#06126783

CBS COLUMNS &
2 ALUMINUM

REV. TO
P#06100339

REV TO PERM
PAGE 11
AGENDA

February 08, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
CONCOURSE

1200 BLUE ROAD

2600 DOUGLAS
RD 700

1216 ALFONSO
AVE

751 DAVIS RD

2725 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1211 CASTILE
AVE

PROJECT........
03080196

9 WHITE ROLL-UP

PLAZA
RENOVATION, FACA
DE

2 NEW
AWNINGS&2
RECOVER

2 NEW
AWN INGS (DK
GREEN)

AWNING
RECOVER(RUST/1V
ORY

4 AWNINGS
RECOVER(FOREST

BOA
STAR POOLS
OWNER
DOORTECH SALES
& SERVICE
RONEY J MATEU

DOORTECH

COLTRAIN &
JONES ARCH

SUZANNE

ARCHI .Z/ENG. . . ..
MARTINSON

AREDEN ARCH
GULF DESIGN
GROUP
MIAMI AWNINGS
MIAMI AWNINGS

THOMAS AWNING

THOMAS AWNINGS

Page 7

APP.. REJ.. DEF..

POOL & DECK
REPLACE (16) WINDOWS (WHI
TE FRAME)

PRECAST WALL & SELF-CLOSI
NG GATES

B.HERSH
L.JAUREGUI

CBS COLUMNS & 2 ALUMINUM
GATES

B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

G.PRATT

REMARKS. . .. .o oo o

B .BROCKHOUSE
9 WHITE ROLL-UP SHUTTERS

B .BROCKHOUSE, L . JAUREGUI

2 NEW AWNINGS & 2 RECOVER

(SUNBRELLA TAN)

2 NEW AWNINGS (DK GREEN)

RECOVER AWNING(RUST/IVORY
)

4 AWNINGS RECOVER(FOREST
GREEN)



BOA

Page 8



